
SANITARY SEWER ANNUAL CHARGES AS LEVIED BY METRO VANCOUVER ATTACHMENT 2

 GVS&DD INCREASE FROM PERCENTAGE 
 YEAR SEWERAGE LEVY PREVIOUS YEAR INCREASE

$       $       %  

2019 23,814,530 1,338,003 5.95%

2020 26,629,571 2,815,041 11.82%

2021 27,790,674 1,161,103 4.36%

2022 28,929,301 1,138,627 4.10%

2023 31,136,050 2,206,749 7.63%

2024 40,126,980 8,990,930 28.88%

2025 45,383,610 5,256,630 13.10%

2026 49,105,070 3,721,460 8.20%

2027 52,296,900 3,191,830 6.50%

2028 56,428,350 4,131,450 7.90%

2019 - 2024 Change 16,312,450 68.50%
2025 - 2028 Change 11,044,740 24.34%

Notes:

Finance Department
November 2023

2024-2028 charges are based on Metro Vancouver estimates. 


